
Natjecanje iz matematike

Srednja škola 4. razred - A 
varijanta

Županijska

Grad Zagreb

Zadaci 1 Zadaci 2 Zadaci 3 Zadaci 4 Zadaci 5ŠifraR.br. BodovaRang
Stvarno 
bodova

1 137733KAUČ 49.00 49.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.0010.00

2 212004SIKAVICA 47.00 47.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 10.0010.00

3 385617XCQOW 45.00 45.00 10.00 5.00 10.00 10.0010.00

4 401360NOTRIG 44.00 44.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 6.008.00

5 582342MIRKONI 42.00 42.00 4.00 10.00 10.00 8.0010.00

6 612346PATKA 41.00 41.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 3.0010.00

7 69876PTICA 41.00 41.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 2.0010.00

8 813505OAMDG 39.00 39.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 0.0010.00

9 923108FLAMIGO 36.00 36.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 5.004.00

10 913817NETOPIR 36.00 36.00 10.00 5.00 1.00 10.0010.00

11 1107734MORE 34.00 34.00 7.00 10.00 9.00 1.007.00

12 1215243RCOIG 33.00 33.00 7.00 5.00 10.00 2.009.00

13 1373501NPS 32.00 32.00 10.00 5.00 7.00 0.0010.00

14 1437286NEPISMEN 31.00 31.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.001.00

15 1512345ELIPSA 30.00 30.00 6.00 5.00 9.00 0.0010.00

16 1612121ABABA 29.00 29.00 6.00 6.00 10.00 0.007.00

17 1740372PATKA 25.00 25.00 10.00 5.00 9.00 0.001.00

18 1798765FERMAT 25.00 25.00 1.00 5.00 10.00 1.008.00

19 1902073ŠTEBO 24.00 24.00 9.00 5.00 9.00 0.001.00

20 2002468GRATARAŽA 23.00 23.00 3.00 10.00 9.00 1.000.00

21 2131415KRUG 19.00 19.00 8.00 5.00 1.00 0.005.00

22 2211111ČOVJEK 18.00 18.00 0.00 5.00 10.00 0.003.00

23 2227304UKARU 18.00 18.00 10.00 5.00 1.00 0.002.00
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24 2403515LUSSIN 17.00 17.00 10.00 5.00 1.00 1.000.00

25 2414285SEDAM 17.00 17.00 6.00 1.00 10.00 0.000.00

26 2417177STRUJO 17.00 17.00 10.00 5.00 0.00 0.002.00

27 2412345ZMAJČEK 17.00 17.00 7.00 5.00 3.00 0.002.00

28 2420402ORHID 17.00 17.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 1.008.00

29 2427130KORNJAČA 17.00 17.00 8.00 5.00 1.00 0.003.00

30 3011037JEŽ 15.00 15.00 10.00 5.00 0.00 0.000.00

31 3011235ADMIRAL 15.00 15.00 3.00 5.00 0.00 1.006.00

32 3212345ŠEST 14.00 14.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 0.005.00

33 3301001VODOMAR 13.00 13.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 2.002.00

34 3422204FUNNI 12.00 12.00 6.00 5.00 0.00 0.001.00

35 3527180IDESPAS 11.00 11.00 9.00 0.00 2.00 0.000.00

36 3525600MATKA 11.00 11.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.001.00

37 3725120MARA 10.00 10.00 3.00 5.00 0.00 0.002.00

38 3825263CICIJA 9.00 9.00 2.00 5.00 0.00 0.002.00

39 3844444ČETIRI 9.00 9.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.002.00

40 3818113NIFFY 9.00 9.00 4.00 5.00 0.00 0.000.00

41 3851123KISEONIK 9.00 9.00 3.00 5.00 1.00 0.000.00

42 3898789BISTRA 9.00 9.00 4.00 5.00 0.00 0.000.00

43 4369420MOŽDAJEANJOACHIM 8.00 8.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.003.00

44 4408113JAGODE 7.00 7.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 0.002.00

45 4510302NEZNAM 6.00 6.00 1.00 0.00 3.00 0.002.00

46 4637580MARKER 5.00 5.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 0.001.00

47 4662755APOLLO 5.00 5.00 2.00 0.00 1.00 1.001.00

48 4623520GORILA 5.00 5.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 0.000.00

49 4911235PANDA 3.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.001.00

50 5055555JABUKA 2.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

51 5022122LIJES 2.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

52 5051500PATKA 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002.00
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